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Over 100,000 Susan May dark thrillers sold in 2016.Discover three unputdownable books for lovers

of Harlan Coben, James Patterson, Lee Childs, Gillian Flynn (GoneÂ Girl), Stephen King and early

Dean Koontz. Susan May will become your next favorite author.Â THREE BEST-SELLING NOVELS

FOR THE PRICE OF ONEA freelance writer is caught up in a mass killing spree; During an arson

trial, a couple reveals a terrifying unbelievable secret; To save her son Dawn must repeat the most

painful day of her life forever.Â Readers have likened Susan May&apos;s stories to Gillian Flynn

(Gone Girl), Dean Koontz, Jack Finney (Invasion of the Body Snatchers), and Rod Serling (Twilight

Zone). She&apos;s even been called the female Stephen King.Â Enjoy three Susan May novels,

1,000 plus kindle pages of unputdownable suspense at the value price of $9.99. Save $9 on

individual book purchases. The Bestseller Thriller Suspense Horror Box SetÂ includes the

international, best-selling thrillersÂ Deadly Messengers, Behind the Fire, and Back Again, with

overÂ 1,400 4 and 5 star Good Reads&apos; ratings.Â DEADLY MESSENGERSDoes a killer lurk in

us all?Â The answer will terrify you more than the crimes.Freelance journalist Kendall normally

writes fluff magazine pieces, until she scores an interview with a survivor of a horrific mass killing.

Suddenly, she&apos;s the go-to reporter for the chilling crime: seven people brutally murdered with

anÂ axeÂ and the killer dead at the scene. Then another mass killing occurs. A message is being

sent, and if nobody deciphers the meaning, soonÂ manyÂ more will die ...Â BEHIND THE

FIREWhat if all that stood between you and hell was a match?Emily and Bobby Jessup stand

accused of first-degree arson. Their small coal-mining community of Karlgarin has branded them

criminals and sociopaths. But something led Bobby and Emily to leave their two young children with

a sitter while they embarked on a firebug spree. That something was a secret they&apos;d

promised to protect. When Emily impulsively breaks her promise while under cross-examination, a

bizarre tale begins to unfold of the night she followed Bobbie and discovered his secret.Â BACK

AGAINHow many times can you watch your child die to save their life?All her life Dawn has been

troubled by lost time. She awakens suddenly in strange places far away from her last conscious

memory. The memories are a problem, too. Reality doesn&apos;t quite fit with what she feels she

absolutely knows. Then an accident takes Dawn&apos;s only child and, inexplicably, her lost time

becomes a gift when she finds herself back again on the morning of his death. Now Dawn can save

her son. Only one problem ... fate doesn&apos;t want to be changed.To enjoy a Susan May starter

library of two free books, join her reader&apos;s club atÂ susanmaywriter.net/free-books
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Susan May has been compared to Stephen King and I can sort of agree on that but May's horror

stories are different from King's, not so dark, I think. Like King's books (good or not so good), they

are very well written. This box contains three novels, all really good reads. The stories are very

different from each other with "Back Again" a time travel story, "Behind the Fire" dealing with

"monsters from another dimension" and "Deadly Messengers", an epidemic of mass murders.

Especially Deadly Messengers and Behind the Fire were hard to put down, to the extent that I was

late for work due to reading them at breakfast... If I hadn't read the novelette Back Again (which the

novel is based on) prior to reading the novel, I'm sure I would have been as captivated by that.

Terrific author. I am currently in the process of finding all of her books. Wonderful writing!

Just not my thing. Too gory for my taste, too drawn out to keep my interest, overall, sorry to say, not

at all a challenging or stimulating read...none of the three.

Sorry, I don't really care for Susan May's writing. Didn't finish the second book of this series. Just



not my type of book - don't like suspense horror books.

the stories were very interesting and thought provoking.

I was really looking forward to reading these when I saw the comparisons to Stephen Kiing and

Gillian Flynn. Sadly, I just finished the first book, Deadly Messengers, and I'm not impressed. Kind

of lame, to put it nicely. Don't know if I'll bother reading the other two in the set.

The only thing scary about these books is how horrible the are.The only way they got published

must be that her daddy owns the publishing company.I'm really pissed at  for pushing this trash on

their customer base.

This was advertised as multiple stories. I got 2 complete stories and 8 chapters of a third. Glad it

was a cheap price or I would be very upset.
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